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1348 69019 Standard Ins Co OR 470,284,995 77.8936% 77.8936%
904 65838 John Hancock Life Ins Co USA MI 34,788,296 5.762% 83.6557%
304 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ 30,267,921 5.0133% 88.6689%
869 66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co MN 30,265,596 5.0129% 93.6819%
826 66915 New York Life Ins Co NY 11,079,229 1.8351% 95.5169%
306 62626 CMFG Life Ins Co IA 10,035,413 1.6622% 97.1791%
4926 88072 Talcott Resolution Life Ins Co CT 5,508,346 0.9124% 98.0914%

 88668 Mutual Of Amer Life Ins Co NY 3,929,480 0.6508% 98.7423%
468 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co IA 3,073,483 0.5091% 99.2514%
769 68322 Great W Life & Ann Ins Co CO 1,705,992 0.2826% 99.5339%
435 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA 1,064,323 0.1763% 99.7102%
468 70688 Transamerica Financial Life Ins Co NY 806,753 0.1336% 99.8438%
4965 62944 Equitable Financial Life Ins Co NY 690,943 0.1144% 99.9583%
4926 71153 Talcott Resolution Life & Ann Ins Co CT 232,694 0.0385% 99.9968%
704 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH 12,057 0.002% 99.9988%
304 93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co CT 7,230 0.0012% 100%

 16 Companies in Report  603,752,751 100% 100%
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